Fact Book

1994-95

YORK UNIVERSITY - UNIVERSITE YORK

LOCATION

Atkinson-on-main

Centenary Health & Sc. Centre
Durham College

Glendon

Hospital for Sick Children

Italy

Off Campus

Sunnybrook Hospital

York

TOTAL

LOCATION
Albion Hills
Glendon
Off Campus
York

TOTAL

UNDERGRADUATE COURSE LOCATION ANALYSIS - FFTE COUNT

JUNE 30, 1994

ED. PURE &

ADMIN.  ATKIN- ED. ED. PROF. ENV. FINE GLEN- APPLIED
ST. SON ARTS  CONSEC. CONCUR. DEV. STUDIES ARTS DON LAW  SCIENCE
0.00 21.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 5.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 8.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 94.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.27 0.00 0.00
0.00 270 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 4.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 2.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2.90 1918.53 7.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.40 0.00 0.00 153
2.90 2053.73 12.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.80 9.27 0.00 1.53

JULY 17, 1994

ED. PURE &

ADMIN.  ATKIN- ED. ED. PROF. ENV. FINE GLEN- APPLIED
ST. SON ARTS  CONSEC. CONCUR. DEV. STUDIES ARTS DON LAW  SCIENCE
0.00 3.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 24.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 2.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 303.37 13.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.30 5.93 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 334.17 13.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.30 5.93 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL

21.60

5.70

8.30

103.47

270

4.40

1.40

270

1937.26

2087.53

TOTAL

3.60

24.60

2.60

324.60

355.40

PERCENT

1.03%

0.27%

0.40%

4.96%

0.13%

0.21%

0.07%

0.13%

92.80%

100.00%

PERCENT

1.01%

6.92%

0.73%

91.33%

100.00%




Fact Book

1994-95

YORK UNIVERSITY - UNIVERSITE YORK

LOCATION

Ajax

Bainbridge

Branson Hospital

Centenary Health & Sc. Centre
Columbus Centre

Durham College

Georgian College

Glendon

Hanover

Hospital for Sick Children
Humber College

Metro Hall

North York

Off Campus

Ontario Hydro

Orthopaedic & Arthritic Hospital
Oshawa General Hospital
Peel Memorial Hospital
Qeen Elizabeth Hospital
Scarborough Grace Hospital
St. Michaels Hospital
Sunnybrook Hospital

The Toronto Hospital
Toronto

Toronto East Gen Hospital
Women's College Hospital
York

York Central Hospital

York Region

TOTAL

UNDERGRADUATE COURSE LOCATION ANALYSIS - FFTE COUNT

NOVEMBER 1, 1994

ED. PURE &

ADMIN.  ATKIN- ED. ED. PROF. ENV. FINE GLEN- APPLIED
ST. SON ARTS  CONSEC. CONCUR. DEV. STUDIES ARTS DON LAW  SCIENCE
0.00 0.00 0.00 37.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 43.21 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 11.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 5.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 12.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 110 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 69.70 0.00 0.00 19.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 866.26 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 39.14 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 2.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 220 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 38.21 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 18.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 18.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 3.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 7.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 4.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 2.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 5.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 110 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 26.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 1.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 9.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
179.23 1567.19 6726.06 0.00 150.28 69.85 143.00 820.73 1.20 47277 1200.09
0.00 4.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 53.61 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
179.23 1762.19 6726.06 238.25 170.04 69.85 143.00 820.73 867.46 472.77 1200.09

TOTAL

37.68

43.21

11.60

5.90

2.00

12.30

1.10

955.72

39.14

0.90

2.40

220

38.21

18.10

18.00

3.80

7.60

4.50

7.00

2.40

4.00

5.30

1.10

26.40

1.30

9.60

11330.40

4.20

53.61

12649.67

PERCENT

0.30%

0.34%

0.09%

0.05%

0.02%

0.10%

0.01%

7.56%

0.31%

0.01%

0.02%

0.02%

0.30%

0.14%

0.14%

0.03%

0.06%

0.04%

0.06%

0.02%

0.03%

0.04%

0.01%

0.21%

0.01%

0.08%

89.57%

0.03%

0.42%

100.00%




Fact Book

1994-95

YORK UNIVERSITY - UNIVERSITE YORK

UNDERGRADUATE COURSE LOCATION ANALYSIS - FFTE COUNT

FEBRUARY 1, 1995

PURE &
ADMIN. ATKIN- ED. ED. PROF. ENV. FINE GLEN- APPLIED
LOCATION ST. SON ARTS CONSEC. CONCUR. DEV. STUDIES ARTS DON LAW SCIENCE
Ajax 0.00 0.00 0.00 55.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Branson 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Bainbridge 0.00 0.00 0.00 64.77 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Centenary Health & Science Ctre 0.00 5.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Durham College 0.00 9.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Glendon 0.00 71.10 0.00 0.00 19.26 0.00 0.00 0.00 821.05 0.00 0.00
Guelph 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Halton 0.00 0.00 0.00 64.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Hospital for Sick Children 0.00 1.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Humber College 0.00 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Metro Hall 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
North York 0.00 0.00 0.00 60.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Off-Campus 0.00 21.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Ontario Hydro 0.00 11.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Orthopaedic & Arthritic Hospital 0.00 3.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Oshawa General Hospital 0.00 4.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Peel Memorial Hospital 0.00 4.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Queen Elizabeth Hospital 0.00 5.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Scarborough Grace Hospital 0.00 2.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
St Michael's Hospital 0.00 3.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Sunnybrook Hospital 0.00 8.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
The Toronto Hospital 0.00 1.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Toronto East Gen Hospital 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Toronto 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Whitby 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.74 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Women's College Hospital 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
York 188.27 1523.97 6452.47 0.00 156.90 0.00 147.43 831.29 0.90 501.44 1091.35
York Central Hospital 0.00 3.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
York Region 0.00 0.00 0.00 53.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Unspecified Location 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 62.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TOTAL 188.27 1704.37 6452.47 324.47 176.16 82.00 147.43 831.29 821.95 501.44 1091.35
MARCH 15, 1995
PURE &
ADMIN. ATKIN- ED. ED. PROF. ENV. FINE GLEN- APPLIED
LOCATION ST. SON ARTS CONSEC. CONCUR. DEV. STUDIES ARTS DON LAW SCIENCE
York 0.00 5.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TOTAL 0.00 5.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL

55.05
7.00
64.77
5.80
9.20
911.41
12.02
64.36
1.80
1.10
2.00
60.19
21.90
11.70
3.80
4.60
4.30
5.90
270
3.50
8.10
1.40
2.00
26.40
7.74
9.00
10894.02
3.50
53.70
62.24

12321.20

TOTAL

5.90

5.90

PERCENT

0.45%
0.06%
0.53%
0.05%
0.07%
7.40%
0.10%
0.52%
0.01%
0.01%
0.02%
0.49%
0.18%
0.09%
0.03%
0.04%
0.03%
0.05%
0.02%
0.03%
0.07%
0.01%
0.02%
0.21%
0.06%
0.07%
88.42%
0.03%
0.44%
0.51%

100.00%

PERCENT

100.00%

100.00%




